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Driver
Derek Mackarel
David Condell
Gareth Mimnagh
Jason Mitchell
Vivian Hamill
Andrew Purcell
Pat Oconnell
Paul McCann
Tan Dickson
Niall Devine
James Boland
James McCarville
Darragh Cairns
Stephen Dickson
Gerard Lucey
Martin O'Brien
Ashley Dickson
Pete McCullagh
Aaron Martley
Brendan Stone
Joseph Burke
Lukasz Czapnik
Jenna McCann
James Bradley
Shane Murray
Donal Damien Quinn
Pauric Sheridan
Owen Mallon
Sean Sharkey
David Fitzsimons
Barry Murphy
John Carroll
Richie Curran
Sean Marsh
Gerry Ronan
Larry Doyle
Patsy Keenan
Connor O'Brien

www. hilltopquarries.com

Navigator
Eamonn Creedon
Michael Coady
J Barry McCarney
Paddy McCrudden
Gary Nolan
Liam Brennan
Mark Wiley
Mark Murphy
John McCafferty
Liam Mclntyre
John McCay
TBA
Mark Preston
Dermot McCafferty
JJ Cremin
James Cotter
TBA
Liam Callaghan
Ciara Griffin
TBA
Martin Brady
Piotr Szadkowski
John McCabe
Shane O'Dowd
Gary Hade
Karl Smyth
Sean Brunton
Hall Keith
Martin Byrne
Aaron Sharkey
Conal Doherty
Fitzpatrick Ray
Gerry English
Owen Gallagher
Sean Mitchell
TBA
John Henderson
Jack Morton

Make/Model

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia RS
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta

VW Polo GTI R5
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 10
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Mark 1
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Mitsubishi evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally3
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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&

Driver

Shane McGirr
Hugh McQuaid
Sam Stewart
Cian Caldwell
Jack Brennan
Gary Smith
Damien tourish
Jason Roche
David Long
Raymond Doyle
Aoife Raftery
Kalum Graffin
Alan Commins
Paul O'Connell
Seamus Burke
Conor Ryan
John Ward

Paul Doyle

Tom Kenneally
Brian Little
Sean Benskin
Barry Mahon
Ronan James
Aaron Doyle
Patrick Herity
Walter Burke
Oran Nulty
Colin O'Toole
Steven McCabe
Graham Kelly
Eugene Ward
Ciaran McCullagh
Aidan Kilkenny
Darren Purcell
Patrica Denning
Doherty Ned
Michael Cuddihy
Colin McDowell
Eamon O'Connell
Mark Faulkner
Paul Cullen
Dean Conway
Gerard Tuite
Damien Brophy
James Sinnott
Steven Mackey
Bird Gavin
John McDermott
Francis Kelly
Gerard Walshe
Jack Casey
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Navigator
Denver Raffery
Declan Casey
Alan Johnston
Ben Thompson
Eoghan Doherty
Lorcan Moore
Domhnall mcalaney
Jason Porter
TBA

Ryan Girvan
Liam Egan
Mark McGeehan
Joseph O'Brien
Brian Quinlan
Gary McElhinney
Hade Conor
Shane Maguire
Ciaran Dermody
Kevin Power
Josh Monaghan
Angiee Michniewicz
Ultan McGowan
Tadgh Delaney
TBA

Lorcan Conlon
Bobby Cooper
Hugh O'Donnell
Mark Reilly
TBA

Pauline Kelly
Patrick Heaney
Cormac Noonan
Francis Rafferty
Browne Eamonn
Joe Downey
Farmer Andrew
Barry Kevin
Geraldine McBride
Paul Bruton
Tony McGovern
Brian Rowan
Andres Reid
Brian Sharkey
Gerard Buckley
Peter Brennan
Sean Bates
Nathan Moloney
Stefan Comerford
Willie Fitzparick
Jack O'Sullivan
Ciara Duggan

LIST 2wo

Make/Model

Lada VFTS

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
BMW E30

Ford escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Peugeot Rally 4
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta Rally 4
Ford Fiesta Rally 4
BMW Compact
BMW 3 Series Compact
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic

Toyota Corolla Twincam
Ford Escort

Citroen C2R2 Max
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta ST
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta

Ford fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 106 Cup Car
Opel Corsa

Toyota Starlet RWD
Toyota Starlet RWD
Austin Mini

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova gsi
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Nova gsi
Peugeot 205 RWD
Toyota Starlet RWD
Opel Corsa

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
VW Lupo

peugeot 206 cup car
ford fiesta

VW UP

UTO CARE

Class

11F
11IR
12
2A
2A
2A
11F
11F
2A

2A
11F
1IR
11IR
17
11IR
11F
10
11F
10
11IR
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Driver Navigator Car Class
Oisin McShane Fabian McShane VW UP 21
— Danny Brady Darren O'Brien VW UpP 21
EQJE!—IE James McShea Grace O'Brien VW UP 21
Ryan Caldwell Darren Caldwell Skoda Citigo 21
David Travers Andy Purser VW uUp 21
Matthew Wray Joe McNulty VW UPp 21
James Spillane Maurice McElligott Seat Mii 21
Kyle Drury Carl Egan VW up 21
James Wray Peter Ward VW Up 21
B Keep;’ e Race Charlie Browne Justin McCauley VW uUp 21
Conor Fogarty Carrie Ryan Peugeot 107 21
David Slattery Ger Somers Hyundai 110 21
Rhys McElhinney John Smithwick Skoda Citigo 21
Jack McDermott Paddy Robinson Skoda Citigo 21
Ger Hartigan Denny Greaney TBA TBA 21
Sam Gorman Patrick Gorman Nissan micra 21
Daniel Ormond Mairead Duane VW UP 21
Darragh McEnroe Anthony McDonald VW UP 21
Frank Adam Wharton ~ TBA Toyota Aygo 21
Finn Gardiner Alistair Wyllie Peugeot 107 21
Adam Ronan Simon Love VW UP 21
Gemma Hallinan Des Sherlock VW UP 21
Dean Bonner James McGlinchy Citroen C1 21
Gareth McGettrick Brian O'Donnel Nissan Micra 21
Daithi Marsh Adrian Marsh Nissan Micra 21
T J Dunne John Burke Toyota Aygo 21
Holly Dunnion TBA Peugeot 107 21
Katelyn Furlong Brendan Furlong Peugeot 107 21
Sean McMackin Rory McCann Peugeot 107 21
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